Caractéristiques
modéle

Référence

FB431211067911
FB431211068111
FB431211067011

Consulter la fiche produit

PIECE INTERCALAIRE FAVORIT

longueur (mm)
200

200
400

26/12/2025

SIEGENIA

Finition Titane

standard

rouleau

Point de vente Dompro

siegenia
fzsz0100

fzsz0120
fzsz0110

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/piece-intercalaire-favorit-p136014
http://www.tcpdf.org

