

PIECE INTERCALAIRE FAVORIT

SIEGENIA



Finition Titane

Caractéristiques

modèle

standard

Référence	longueur (mm)	rouleau	siegenia	Prix HT
FB431211067911	200	1	fzs0100	-
FB431211068111	200	-	fzs0120	-
FB431211067011	400	1	fzs0110	-